Grant County Fair Participating Youth Organization Roster Website – www.funonforty.co.grant.wi.gov



One of the purposes of the Grant County Fair is to showcase the educational programs of Grant County's youth organizations through exhibits. For your organization to qualify it must have adult leadership and an ongoing educational program that aligns with one of the County Fair Departments.

Youth members in your organization must have been enrolled by April 1 of the current fair year and be a member of good standing to exhibit at the Grant Count Fair. Youth members must also be under 20 years of age as of January 1 of the current fair year. (see Grant County Fair Judging Regulations under general information on our website for more details)

Name of the Organization	
Address	Adult Advisor/Contact Person
Phone Number	Email Address
Please print member name neat	or submit a typed list. Grade as of Jan 1
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	

Explain the education program and primary activity of your organization:

For which fair book department does your organization have an approved educational program? These are the areas in which your organization member(s) will be eligible to exhibit.

Dairy Cattle	 _Beef Cattle		Swine
Goats	 _Horses		Poultry
Dogs	 _Animal/Vet Science		Cats
Sheep	 _Rabbits		Photography
Flowers/House Plants	 Plant/Soil Science		Cultural Arts
Natural Science	 _Self-Determined		Electricity
Mechanical Projects	 _Food/Nutrition		Clothing
Knitting/Crocheting	 _Home Environment		Woodworking
Demonstrations/Presentations	 _ Family Living/Child Develop	oment	
Health/Safety/Citizenship			

As the organization leader of ______ I certify that our youth are meeting the educational requirements and are in "good standing" of our organization. The Grant County Fair Board reserves the final say on participation guidelines. I understand the rules and guidelines for our member(s) to exhibit at the Grant County Fair.

Signature

Date

Submit this form with your entry form to: Grant County Fair, 916 E. Elm Street Suite B, Lancaster, WI 53813. For questions, please contact Amy Olson, Grant County Fairgrounds Operation Director at 608-723-2135 or email at aolson@co.grant.wi.gov